Tel.:  +49 (0)8121 – 2574100
Fax:  +49 (0)8121 – 2574101
Email: info@cy-sensors.com
Markt Schwabener Str. 8
D-85464 Finsing
Germany
ChenYang

ELIN (IP) = ΔVout / (Vout(IPmax) -Voq)
Where, ΔVout is the maximum absolute linear deviation in the measuring range of the sensor.
Ordering Information
Part number Sensitivity range package packing Operating temperature range
CYL810P-A 1.82 ~ 3.65mV/Gs TO94 1000pcs /bag -40°C ~ 125°C
CYL810P-B 3.65 ~ 7.32mV/Gs TO94 1000pcs/bag -40°C ~ 125°C
CYL810P-C 7.32 ~ 14.8mV/Gs TO94 1000pcs/bag -40°C ~ 125°C
CYL810P-D 14.8 ~ 29.3mV/Gs TO94 1000pcs/bag -40°C ~ 125°C
Tel.:  +49 (0)8121 – 2574100
Fax:  +49 (0)8121 – 2574101
Email: info@cy-sensors.com